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The Menu of La Tavernetta from Southampton contains about 109 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about £9. What Muhammad Edwards likes about La Tavernetta:

On the main road, diagonally across from the civic centre complex, this was a really good find. | emailed through
a booking via their website earlier in the afternoon as | think they can get quite busy with the pre-theatre crowd.l
enjoyed lovely fresh garlic bread and a very nice gnocchi quattro formaggi dish, all promptly served by the
attentive staff.Definitely recommended and | would certainly go again. read more. At La Tavernetta from
Southampton it's possible to try delicious vegetarian courses, that were made without any animal meat or fish,
and you can look forward to traditional Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. Of course, there's also
delicious pizza, baked fresh according to traditional recipes, Moreover, the enchanting desserts of the house
shine not only in the eyes of our little guests.
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Salads

WARM GOAT CHEESE CROSTINI

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Pasta dishes

PENNE

MIXED SALAD

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS

MARINARA SAUCE
(]

Pizza

FORMAGGI

Dessert

PROFITEROLES

Warme apeisen

PENNE CHORIZO

lamm & hiihnchen

MUSHROOM

Snacks & side dishes

FRITTO MISTO

$15.5

$4.6

$15.2

$12.6

$17.8

[ ]
Main course
FOUR CHEESES

fl forno*

LASAGNE

Wrap

THE ITALIAN
Main

TIGER PRAWNS

Pizza bread

KNOBLAUCHBROT

Fettuccine & tagliatelle

FETTUCCINE SALMONE

Pasta zutaten

MEATBALLS

Shared plates

HOUSE FLATBREAD

Ttalian specialties

RISOTTO

I course
POLPETTE PICCANTE

intipasti (appetizers)

HOME MADE GARLIC BREAD

$12.6

$17.8

$12.6

$10.1

$16.2

$5.0
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While you wait
MARINATED MIXED OLIVES
Chilled appelizers
WHITE ANCHOVIES
7imigos main meal
PENNE POLLO

Drinks

DRINKS

Pizze dal forno a legna

TAVERNETTA

(]
fippetizers
ANTIPASTO PLATTER
GARLIC BREAD

Siife desserts
TIRAMISU
BROWNIE

Gnocchi
GNOCCHI QUATTRO FORMAGGI
GNOCCHI

SQUID
PRAWNS

$4.4

$4.4

$12.6

$12.6

$18.3

Pizza - klein g 20cm
RUSTICA
PAESANA

Restaurant calegory

ITALIAN
MEDITERRANEAN

Side dishes

BAKED CIABATTA
SEASONAL VEGETABLES
CREAMY MASHED POTATOES
FRENCH FRIES

Pizza

NAPOLI

Pl1ZZA HAWAII

PIZZA QUATTRO STAGIONI
MARGHERITA

PI1ZZA SPECIAL

$12.6
$13.9

$4.4
$4.6
$4.6
$3.7

$13.3
$12.6
$12.6

Dishes are also prepared with

these ingredienis
GARLIC

BEEF

PESTO

LACHS

APPLE

Pasta

BOLOGNESE
SEAFOOD SPAGHETTI

$11.3
$16.4
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SPAGHETTI
CARBONARA

BESS = SPAGHETT!
=~ CARBONARA

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
CARBONARA

These types of dishes are

being served
% BREAD

-ff?:im PIZZA
, FISH

MUSSELS

SALAD

!

NOODLES
PASTA
DESSERTS

Uncategorized
BRUSCHETTA POMODORO
MUSHROOMS PANZANELLA
WITH CHEESE

FOCCACIA (ENOUGH FOR 2)

WITH PARMA HAM &
MOZZARELLA

$12.6

$12.6

$12.6

$6.3
$7.0
$6.0
$6.3

$11.3

PANCETTA MUSHROOMS RISOTTO $19.6

SPAGHETTI FRUTTI DI MARE
GNOCCHI AL FORNO
TORTELLONI RICOTTA
TORTELLONI RICOTTA
FETTUCCINE SALMONE
PENNE CHORIZO

FARFALLE ALA FORNO

$16.4
$12.6
$12.6
$12.6
$12.6
$12.6
$12.6

FARFALLE ALA FORNO
PENNE POLLO
FARFALLE VEGETARIANA
FARFALLE VEGETARIANA
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
PENNE ARRABBIATA
PENNE ARRABBIATA
HOUSE SALAD (STARTER)
HOUSE SALAD (MAIN)
GREKA (STARTER)
GREKA (MAIN)

POLLO CAESAR (STARTER)
POLLO CAESAR (MAIN)
TRICOLORE (STARTER)
TRICOLORE (MAIN)
MARGHERITA
BOLOGNESE

PIG IN THE MIDDLE

PIG IN THE MIDDLE
NAPOLI

GIARDINIERA
GIARDINIERA

HAWAII

TAVERNETTA

RUSTICA

QUATTRO STAGIONI
PAESANA

TOMATOES & ONION SALAD
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ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD $4.6
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Southampton, SO147FJ, United
Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 12:00 -15:00 17:00 -22:00
Tuesday 12:00 -15:00 17:00 -22:00
Wednesday 12:00 -15:00 17:00
-22:00

Thursday 12:00 -15:00 17:00 -22:00
Friday 12:00 -15:00 17:00 -22:00
Saturday 12:00 -15:00 17:00 -22:00
Sunday 12:00 -20:00




